4o
X

Academic Year 2024-25

AUGUST

Monday 5 First Day for Teachers

Mon-Fri 5-9 Teacher Training/PD

Monday 12 Orientation - Grade 9/Transfer Students
Tuesday 13 Orientation - Grades 10/11/12
August 13 Faculty/Staff Photo Day
Wednesday 14 First Day for ALL Students
Thursday 15 All School Liturgy - Assumption
Thursday 15 Underclassmen Picture Day
Thursday 22 New Parent Mixer

Wednesday 28 Back to School Night (6:30PM)
Thursday 29 Fresh/Senior Picnic

Friday 30 Faculty Retreat - No School
SEPTEMBER

Monday 2 Labor Day—No School
Tuesday 3 Mass of the Holy Spirit w/Bishop
Wednesday 11 Assembly - Speaker

Thursday 12 Freshman Retreat

Mon-Thur 16-19 Kairos I

OCTOBER

Friday 4 Homecoming

Saturday 5 Homecoming Dance

Monday 7 College Fair (6:00PM)

Friday 11 End of 1st Quarter

Monday 14 Teacher Work Day - No School
Wednesday 16 PSAT (9,10&11)

NOVEMBER

Friday 1 All Saints Day Mass

Sunday 3 Open House (1-3)

Fri-Sun 8-10 Fall Drama Production

Fri.-Sat. 15-16 Sporting Clay Classic
Mon-Thurs 18-21 Kairos 11

Mon-Fri 25-29 Thanksgiving Holiday—No School
DECEMBER

Friday 6 Sophomore Retreat

Saturday 7 High School Placement Test
Saturday 14 It's a Wonderful Run 5K
Mon-Thu 16-19 Semester Exams

Friday 20 Exam Make Up Day

Mon-Fri 12/23-1/3  Christmas Break—No School

Saint John Paul Il

ACADEMY

JANUARY
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Sunday
Wednesday

EEBRUARY
Thursday
Wednesday
Monday
Tue-Fri

Fri.

MARCH
Wednesday
Fri-Sun

Friday
Mon-Fri

APRIL
Mon-Thur
Saturday
Wednesday
Thu-Mon
Friday
Wednesday

MAY
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
TBD
Friday
Monday
Tue-Fri
Friday

JUNE
Friday

6

7

20
1/26-2/1
29

12

17
18-21
22-2

7-9
21
24-28

7-10
12

16
17-21
25

30

12
13

”

16

26
27-30
30

Faculty/Staff Development

Classes Resume for Students

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day—No School
Catholic Schools Week

All School Mass w/Bishop Barbarito

Junior Retreat

School Assembly
Presidents’ Day—No School
Kairos III

International Trip

Ash Wednesday—School is in Session
Spring Drama Production

End of 3rd Quarter

Spring Break—No School

Kairos IV

SJPII Dinner Auction/Gala

Mass before Easter Break

Easter Holiday—No School
Gradbash @ Universal Studios
Underclass Academic Awards Night

Senior Prom

Senior Awards Convocation (6:30)
Grad Practice at FAU

Rose and Candle Ceremony @ SJPII
Baccalaureate @ ?
Commencement @ FAU (6:00)
Memorial Day - No School
Semester Exams

Last Day for Students

Last Day for Teachers

UPDATED 9/11/24



