

Academic Year 2024-25

AUGUST			IANIIADV		
Monday	5	First Day for Teachers	<u>IANUARY</u>	(Faculty (Chaff David amount
Mon-Fri	5-9	Teacher Training/PD	Monday	6 7	Faculty/Staff Development Classes Resume for Students
Monday	12	Orientation – Grade 9/Transfer Students	Tuesday	20	
Tuesday	13	Orientation – Grades 10/11/12	Monday		Martin Luther King, Jr. Day—No School
August	13	Faculty/Staff Photo Day	Sunday		Catholic Schools Week
Wednesday	14	First Day for ALL Students	Wednesday	29	All School Mass w/Bishop Barbarito
Thursday	15	All School Liturgy - Assumption	EEDDIIADV		
Thursday	15	Underclassmen Picture Day	FEBRUARY Thursday	6	Lunion Dotmost
Thursday	22	New Parent Mixer	Wednesday	6 12	Junior Retreat
Wednesday	28	Back to School Night (6:30PM)	Monday	17	School Assembly Presidents' Day—No School
Thursday	29	Fresh/Senior Picnic	•		3
Friday	30	Faculty Retreat - No School	Tue-Fri	18-21 22-2	Kairos III
11144	00	radately rich cate the control	Fri.	22-2	International Trip
SEPTEMBER			MARCH		
Monday	2	Labor Day—No School	Wednesday	5	Ash Wednesday—School is in Session
Tuesday	3	Mass of the Holy Spirit w/Bishop	Fri-Sun	3 7-9	Spring Drama Production
Wednesday	11	Assembly - Speaker	Friday	21	End of 3rd Quarter
Thursday	12	Freshman Retreat	Mon-Fri	24-28	•
Mon-Thur	16-19	Kairos I	MOII-FII	24-20	Spring Break—No School
			APRIL		
OCTOBER			Mon-Thur	7-10	Kairos IV
Friday	4	Homecoming	Saturday	12	SIPII Dinner Auction/Gala
Saturday	5	Homecoming Dance	Wednesday	16	Mass before Easter Break
Monday	7	College Fair (6:00PM)	Thu-Mon	17-21	Easter Holiday—No School
Friday	11	End of 1st Quarter	Friday	25	Gradbash @ Universal Studios
Monday	14	Teacher Work Day - No School	Wednesday	30	Underclass Academic Awards Night
Wednesday	16	PSAT (9,10&11)	Wednesday	50	onder class ricadenne riwards riight
			MAY		
NOVEMBER			Friday	2	Senior Prom
Friday	1	All Saints Day Mass	Monday	12	Senior Awards Convocation (6:30)
Sunday	3	Open House (1-3)	Tuesday	13	Grad Practice at FAU
Fri-Sun	8-10	Fall Drama Production	Thursday	15	Rose and Candle Ceremony @ SJPII
FriSat.	15-16	Sporting Clay Classic	TBD	??	Baccalaureate @ ?
Mon-Thurs	18-21	Kairos II	Friday	16	Commencement @ FAU (6:00)
Mon-Fri	25-29	Thanksgiving Holiday—No School	Monday	26	Memorial Day – No School
			Tue-Fri	27-30	Semester Exams
DECEMBER			Friday	30	Last Day for Students
Friday	6	Sophomore Retreat			,
Saturday	7	High School Placement Test	JUNE		
Saturday	14	It's a Wonderful Run 5K	Friday	6	Last Day for Teachers
Mon-Thu	16-19	Semester Exams		-	-
Friday	20	Exam Make Up Day			
Mon-Fri	12/23-1/3	Christmas Break—No School			